
Shelf
Sheerline

CASE
• 3/4" thick TFL top, side panels,  
	 back panel and doors
• Keyed-alike cylinder locks
• 96mm Arch pull or 128mm Urban pull
• 5 knuckle hinges
• Steel bottom panel

SHELF
• Steel shelves
• 100 lb. shelf capacity

FRAME
• Fully welded steel perimeter frame 

MOBILITY
• 5” post casters - 2 locking and 
	 2 non-locking

SHIPPING 
•	Units ship assembled with 		
	 casters attached
•	Pulls attached to door or drawer 		
	 fronts (if applicable)

Width

Depth
Single Sided
Depth
Double Sided

Height

Outside Inside

48”

22”

22”

34.25”
60”
72”

45.5”

19.75”

9”

25.25”
51.25”
63.25”

www.fleetwoodfurniture.com


