# Shelf Sheerline





	Outside	Inside
Width	48"	45.5"
Depth Single Sided	22"	19.75"
Depth Double Sided	22"	9"
	34.25"	25.25"
Height	60"	51.25"
	72"	63.25"

### **CASE**

- 3/4" thick TFL top, side panels, back panel and doors
- Keyed-alike cylinder locks96mm Arch pull or 128mm Urban pull
- 5 knuckle hinges
- Steel bottom panel

### **SHELF**

- Steel shelves
- 100 lb. shelf capacity

### **FRAME**

• Fully welded steel perimeter frame

# **MOBILITY**

• 5" post casters - 2 locking and 2 non-locking

# **SHIPPING**

- Units ship assembled with casters attached
- Pulls attached to door or drawer fronts (if applicable)